Monday, September 25, 2023 Early Childhood Care and Education Advisory Council (ECCE)

Louisiana Department of Education 1201 N. Third Street Baton Rouge, LA 70802

In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, if special assistance is needed, please notify Leslie Doyle via email at leslie.doyle@la.gov, five business days prior to the public meeting.

Subject: I. Call to Order

Meeting: Sep 25, 2023 - Early Childhood Care and Education

Advisory Council (ECCE)

Access: Public

Type:

Public Content

Subject :	II. Roll Call
-----------	---------------

Meeting: Sep 25, 2023 - Early Childhood Care and Education

Advisory Council (ECCE)

Access: Public

Type:

Public Content

Subject: III. Approval of the minutes of the meeting held May

18, 2023

Meeting: Sep 25, 2023 - Early Childhood Care and Education

Advisory Council (ECCE)

Access: Public

Type:

Public Content

File Attachments

ECCE AC Minutes May2023.pdf (200 KB)	
Subject:	IV. Consideration of an update report regarding the 2023 Early Childhood Care and Education Advisory Council Quarterly Report - Quarter 2
Meeting:	Sep 25, 2023 - Early Childhood Care and Education Advisory Council (ECCE)
Access:	Public
Type:	
Public Content	
Subject :	Consideration of 2024 Council meeting dates
Meeting:	Sep 25, 2023 - Early Childhood Care and Education Advisory Council (ECCE)
Access:	Public
Type:	
Public Content	
Subject :	Appendix
Meeting:	Sep 25, 2023 - Early Childhood Care and Education Advisory Council (ECCE)
Access:	Public
Type:	
Public Content	

File Attachments

09 2023 ECCE AC - Presentation Slides.pdf (6,144 KB)